Source

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

newsweb

Date

30.03.2010

30.03.2010

26.02.2010

26.02.2010

26.02.2010

12.02.2010

30.12.2009

30.11.2009

30.11.2009

18.11.2009

31.08.2009

31.08.2009

19.08.2009

26.06.2009

04.06.2009

02.06.2009

29.05.2009

29.05.2009

18.05.2009

24.04.2009

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF INFORMATION FOR OSLO BYRS

Ticker

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

JIN

Announcement
ANNUAL REPORT 2009
NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
CONFERENCE CALL DELAY NOTICE AND REVISED
CALL-IN DETAILS - 26 FEBRUARY 2010
CONFERENCE CALL - 26 FEBRUARY 2010
FOURTH QUARTER REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED
31 DECEMBER 2009 AND PRELIMINARY ANNUAL RESULTS
FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2009
FINANCIAL CALENDAR - REPORTING DATE FOR 2009 Q4
RESULTS AND 2009 PRELIMINARY ANNUAL RESULTS
AND CONFERENCE CALL
FINANCIAL CALENDAR 2010
CONFERENCE CALL - 30 NOVEMBER 2009

THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS REPORT FOR THE
QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2009

FINANCIAL CALENDAR - REPORTING DATE FOR 2009 Q3
RESULTS AND CONFERENCE CALL

CONFERENCE CALL - 31 AUGUST 2009

SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEARLY REPORT FOR THE
QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 2009

FINANCIAL CALENDAR - REPORTING DATE FOR 2009 Q2
RESULTS AND CONFERENCE CALL

AGREEMENT SIGNED - DISPOSAL OF A VESSEL
AGREEMENT SIGNED - DISPOSAL OF A VESSEL
AGREEMENT SIGNED - DISPOSAL OF A VESSEL
CONFERENCE CALL - 29 MAY 2009

FIRST QUARTER REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED
31 MARCH 2009

FINANCIAL CALENDAR - REPORTING DATE FOR
2009 Q1 RESULTS AND CONFERENCE CALL

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF INFORMATION

Type of announcement
FINANCIAL REPORT

GENERAL MEETING
INFORMATION

FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL CALENDAR

FINANCIAL CALENDAR
FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL CALENDAR

FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL CALENDAR

AGREEMENTS
AGREEMENTS
AGREEMENTS
FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL REPORT

FINANCIAL CALENDAR

ANNUAL INFORMATION



