

ANNUAL STATEMENT OF INFORMATION FOR OSLO BØRS

Source	Date	Ticker	Announcement	Type of announcement
newsweb	30.03.2010	JIN	ANNUAL REPORT 2009	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	30.03.2010	JIN	NOTICE OF ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING	GENERAL MEETING INFORMATION
newsweb	26.02.2010	JIN	CONFERENCE CALL DELAY NOTICE AND REVISED CALL-IN DETAILS - 26 FEBRUARY 2010	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	26.02.2010	JIN	CONFERENCE CALL - 26 FEBRUARY 2010	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	26.02.2010	JIN	FOURTH QUARTER REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2009 AND PRELIMINARY ANNUAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2009	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	12.02.2010	JIN	FINANCIAL CALENDAR - REPORTING DATE FOR 2009 Q4 RESULTS AND 2009 PRELIMINARY ANNUAL RESULTS AND CONFERENCE CALL	FINANCIAL CALENDAR
newsweb	30.12.2009	JIN	FINANCIAL CALENDAR 2010	FINANCIAL CALENDAR
newsweb	30.11.2009	JIN	CONFERENCE CALL - 30 NOVEMBER 2009	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	30.11.2009	JIN	THIRD QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS REPORT FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2009	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	18.11.2009	JIN	FINANCIAL CALENDAR - REPORTING DATE FOR 2009 Q3 RESULTS AND CONFERENCE CALL	FINANCIAL CALENDAR
newsweb	31.08.2009	JIN	CONFERENCE CALL - 31 AUGUST 2009	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	31.08.2009	JIN	SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEARLY REPORT FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE 2009	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	19.08.2009	JIN	FINANCIAL CALENDAR - REPORTING DATE FOR 2009 Q2 RESULTS AND CONFERENCE CALL	FINANCIAL CALENDAR
newsweb	26.06.2009	JIN	AGREEMENT SIGNED - DISPOSAL OF A VESSEL	AGREEMENTS
newsweb	04.06.2009	JIN	AGREEMENT SIGNED - DISPOSAL OF A VESSEL	AGREEMENTS
newsweb	02.06.2009	JIN	AGREEMENT SIGNED - DISPOSAL OF A VESSEL	AGREEMENTS
newsweb	29.05.2009	JIN	CONFERENCE CALL - 29 MAY 2009	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	29.05.2009	JIN	FIRST QUARTER REPORT FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31 MARCH 2009	FINANCIAL REPORT
newsweb	18.05.2009	JIN	FINANCIAL CALENDAR - REPORTING DATE FOR 2009 Q1 RESULTS AND CONFERENCE CALL	FINANCIAL CALENDAR
newsweb	24.04.2009	JIN	ANNUAL STATEMENT OF INFORMATION	ANNUAL INFORMATION